SoundFellas Immersive Audio Labs
City Parks and Gardens

Sound Library File List

File formats might change depending on the marketplace.

Please read the product's description in each store for accurate technical specifications.
Feel free to contact us with any questions at soundfellas.com/go/customer-support.
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Filename

Bird_A_Ol.wav
Bird_A_02.wav
Bird_A_03.wav
Bird_A_04.wav
Bird_B_01.wav
Bird_B_02.wav
Bird_B_03.wav
Bird_B_04.wav
Bird_C_01.wav
Bird_C_02.wav
Bird_C_03.wav
Bird_C_04.wav
Bird_D_01.wav
Bird_D_02.wav
Bird_D_03.wav
Bird_D_04.wav
Bird_D_05.wav
Bird_E_0Ol.wav
Bird_E_02.wav
Bird_E_03.wav
Bird_E_04.wav
Bird_E_05.wav
Bird_E_06.wav
Bird_E_07.wav
Bird_E_08.wav
Bird_E_09.wav
Bird_E_10.wav
Bird_E_11.wav
Bird_F_01.wav
Bird_F_02.wav
Bird_F_03.wav
Bird_F_04.wav
Bird_F_05.wav
Bird_F_06.wav
Bird_F_07.wav
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Duration

00:00.5
00:00.3
00:00.1
00:00.2
00:00.3
00:00.3
00:00.3
00:01.3
00:02.3
00:02.1
00:03.3
00:01.5
00:02.0
00:00.9
00:01.0
00:00.4
00:01.0
00:00.7
00:01.1
00:01.6
00:01.1
00:00.4
00:01.0
00:00.6
00:00.9
00:00.4
00:00.5
00:00.4
00:00.7
00:01.6
00:00.9
00:02.3
00:02.0
00:01.5
00:00.7
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Bird_G_01_Diffused.wav
Bird_G_02_Diffused.wav
Bird_G_03_Diffused.wav
Bird_G_04_Diffused.wav
Bird_G_05_Diffused.wav
Bird_G_06_Diffused.wav
Bird_H_01_Diffused.wav
Bird_H_02_Diffused.wav
Bird_H_03_Diffused.wav
Bird_H_04_Diffused.wav
Bird_H_05_Diffused.wav
Bird_H_06_Diffused.wav
Bird_H_07_Diffused.wav
Bird_H_08_Diffused.wav
Bird_H_09 Diffused.wav

Car_Siren_01_Diffused_Loop.wav
Footbal_Fence_Hit_01.wav

Football_Kick_01.wav
Football_Kick_02.wav
Football_Kick_03.wav
Football_Kick_04.wav
Football_Kick_05.wav
Football_Wala_01.wav
Football_Wala_02.wav
Football_Wala_03.wav
Football_Wala_04.wav
Football_Wala_05.wav
Football_Wala_06.wav
Football_Wala_07.wav
Football_Wala_08.wav
Football_Wala_09.wav

IRs - Occlusion

Number
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Filename

Bushes.png
Bushes.txt
Bushes.wav
Trees.png
Trees.txt
Trees.wav

IRs - Spaces - Ambix

Number

1

Filename

Back Yard - RT72.wav
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00:01.0
00:00.8
00:00.7
00:00.7
00:00.6
00:00.6
00:02.8
00:03.6
00:01.8
00:03.6
00:02.2
00:02.5
00:02.2
00:02.8
00:01.6
00:02.6
00:01.7
00:00.1
00:00.1
00:00.1
00:00.1
00:00.2
00:00.5
00:00.7
00:00.9
00:00.7
00:01.6
00:00.5
00:01.5
00:00.8
00:00.7

Duration

00:00.1

00:00.2

Duration

00:00.4
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Back Yard - RT96.wav

Back Yard - RT120.wav

Back Yard.png

Back Yard.txt

Back Yard.wav

Park Grove - RT72.wav

Park Grove - RT96.wav

Park Grove - RT120.wav
Park Grove.png

Park Grove.txt

Park Grove.wav

Park Open Space - RT72.wav
Park Open Space - RT96.wav
Park Open Space - RT120.wav
Park Open Space.png

Park Open Space.txt

Park Open Space.wav

IRs - Spaces - Quad
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Filename

Back Yard - RT72.wav

Back Yard - RT96.wav

Back Yard - RT120.wav

Back Yard.png

Back Yard.txt

Back Yard.wav

Park Grove - RT72.wav

Park Grove - RT96.wav

Park Grove - RT120.wav
Park Grove.png

Park Grove.txt

Park Grove.wav

Park Open Space - RT72.wav
Park Open Space - RT96.wav
Park Open Space - RT120.wav
Park Open Space.png

Park Open Space.txt

Park Open Space.wav

IRs - Spaces - Stereo

Number

Filename

Back Yard - RT72.wav
Back Yard - RT96.wav
Back Yard - RT120.wav
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00:00.6
00:01.0

00:01.4
00:00.4
00:00.6
00:00.8

00:01.2
00:00.5
00:01.1
00:01.6

00:01.6

Duration

00:00.4
00:00.6
00:01.0

00:01.4
00:00.4
00:00.6
00:00.8

00:01.2
00:00.5
00:01.1
00:01.6

00:01.6

Duration

00:00.4
00:00.6
00:01.0
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4 Back Yard.png
5 Back Yard.txt
6 Back Yard.wav
7 Park Grove - RT72.wav
8 Park Grove - RT96.wav
9 Park Grove - RT120.wav
10 Park Grove.png
11 Park Grove.txt
12 Park Grove.wav
13 Park Open Space - RT72.wav
14 Park Open Space - RT96.wav
15 Park Open Space - RT120.wav
16 Park Open Space.png
17 Park Open Space.txt
18 Park Open Space.wav

Noiseprints

Number Filename

1 Noiseprint_Appartments_Back_Yard_People_Nearby.wav
2 Noiseprint_Fountain_Area.wav
3 Noiseprint_Neighbourhood_Garden_Near_Traffic.wav
4 Noiseprint_Neighbourhood_Park_Football_Field.wav
5 Noiseprint_Neighbourhood_Park_Street_Games.wav
6 Noiseprint_Park_Between_High_Buildings_Near_Traffic_Distant_Birds.wav
7 Noiseprint_Park_Near_Traffic_Many_Birds.wav
8 Noiseprint_Park_Outside_City_Helicopter_Patrolling.wav
9 Noiseprint_Roadside_Garden_Large.wav
10 Noiseprint_Roadside_Garden_Small.wav
11 Noiseprint_Schoolyard_Garden.wav
12 Noiseprint_Suburban_Park_With_People.wav
13 Noiseprint_Suburban_Park_With_People_Distant_Traffic.wav

Scenes - Ambix

Number
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Filename

Appartments_Back_Yard_People_Nearby_Ambix.wav
Appartments_Back _Yard_People_Nearby Ambix_FocusBlur.wav
Fountain_Area_Ambix.wav
Fountain_Area_Ambix_FocusBlur.wav
Neighbourhood_Garden_Near_Traffic_ Ambix.wav
Neighbourhood _Garden_Near_Traffic_ Ambix_FocusBlur.wav
Neighbourhood_Park_Football_Field_Ambix.wav
Neighbourhood_Park_Football_Field Ambix_FocusBlur.wav
Neighbourhood_Park_Street_Games_Ambix.wav
Neighbourhood_Park_Street_Games_Ambix_FocusBlur.wav
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00:01.4
00:00.4
00:00.6
00:00.8

00:01.2
00:00.5
00:01.1
00:01.6

00:01.6

Duration

00:08.0
00:08.0
00:08.0
00:08.0
00:08.0
00:08.0
00:08.0
00:08.0
00:08.0
00:08.0
00:08.0
00:08.0
00:08.0

Duration

01:11.5
01:11.5
02:20.6
02:20.6
01:32.0
01:32.0
01:36.6
01:36.6
01:39.3
01:39.3
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Park_Between_High_ Buildings_Near_Traffic_Distant_Birds_Ambix.wav
Park_Between_High_Buildings_Near_Traffic_Distant_Birds_Ambix_FocusBIL

Park_Near_Traffic_Many_Birds_Ambix.wav
Park_Near_Traffic_Many_Birds_Ambix_FocusBlur.wav
Park_Outside_City_Helicopter_Patrolling_Ambix.wav
Park_Outside_City_Helicopter_Patrolling_Ambix_FocusBlur.wav
Roadside_Garden_Large_Ambix.wav
Roadside_Garden_Large_Ambix_FocusBlur.wav
Roadside_Garden_Small_Ambix.wav
Roadside_Garden_Small_Ambix_FocusBlur.wav
Schoolyard_Garden_Ambix.wav
Schoolyard_Garden_Ambix_FocusBlur.wav
Suburban_Park_With_People_Ambix.wav
Suburban_Park_With_People_Ambix_FocusBlur.wav
Suburban_Park_With_People_Distant_Traffic_Ambix.wav
Suburban_Park_With_People_Distant_Traffic_ Ambix_FocusBlur.wav

Scenes - Quad
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Filename

Appartments_Back_Yard_People_Nearby_Quad.wav
Appartments_Back_Yard_People_Nearby Quad_FocusBlur.wav
Fountain_Area_Quad.wav
Fountain_Area_Quad_FocusBlur.wav
Neighbourhood_Garden_Near_Traffic_Quad.wav
Neighbourhood_Garden_Near_Traffic_Quad_FocusBlur.wav
Neighbourhood_Park_Football_Field_Quad.wav
Neighbourhood_Park_Football_Field_Quad_FocusBlur.wav
Neighbourhood_Park_Street_Games_Quad.wav
Neighbourhood_Park_Street_Games_Quad_FocusBlur.wav

Park_Between_High_Buildings_Near_Traffic_Distant_Birds_Quad.wav
Park_Between_High_Buildings_Near_Traffic_Distant_Birds_Quad_FocusBlut

Park_Near_Traffic_Many_Birds_Quad.wav
Park_Near_Traffic_Many_Birds_Quad_FocusBlur.wav
Park_Outside_City_Helicopter_Patrolling_Quad.wav
Park_Outside_City_Helicopter_Patrolling_Quad_FocusBlur.wav
Roadside_Garden_Large_Quad.wav
Roadside_Garden_Large_Quad_FocusBlur.wav
Roadside_Garden_Small_Quad.wav
Roadside_Garden_Small_Quad_FocusBlur.wav
Schoolyard_Garden_Quad.wav
Schoolyard_Garden_Quad_FocusBlur.wav
Suburban_Park_With_People_Distant_Traffic_Quad.wav
Suburban_Park_With_People_Distant_Traffic_Quad_FocusBlur.wav
Suburban_Park_With_People_Quad.wav
Suburban_Park_With_People_Quad_FocusBlur.wav
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01:52.2
01:52.2
01:29.0
01:29.0
01:45.2
01:45.2
01:32.9
01:32.9
01:36.0
01:36.0
01:24.6
01:24.6
01:03.8
01:03.8
01:47.1
01:47.1

Duration

01:11.5
01:11.5
02:20.6
02:20.6
01:32.0
01:32.0
01:36.6
01:36.6
01:39.3
01:39.3
01:52.2
01:52.2
01:29.0
01:29.0
01:45.2
01:45.2
01:32.9
01:32.9
01:36.0
01:36.0
01:24.6
01:24.6
01:47.1
01:47.1
01:03.8
01:03.8
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Scenes - Stereo

Number

O 00 NO UL B WN P

NNNNNNNRRRRRRR R R R
O U WNREROWOVONOGOULEMWNIELRO

Filename

Appartments_Back_Yard_People_Nearby_Stereo.wav
Appartments_Back_Yard_People_Nearby_Stereo_FocusBlur.wav
Fountain_Area_Stereo.wav
Fountain_Area_Stereo_FocusBlur.wav
Neighbourhood_Garden_Near_Traffic_Stereo.wav
Neighbourhood_Garden_Near_Traffic_Stereo_FocusBlur.wav
Neighbourhood_Park_Football_Field_Stereo.wav
Neighbourhood_Park_Football_Field_Stereo_FocusBlur.wav
Neighbourhood_Park_Street_Games_Stereo.wav
Neighbourhood_Park_Street_Games_Stereo_FocusBlur.wav

Park_Between_High_Buildings_Near_Traffic_Distant_Birds_Stereo.wav
Park_Between_High_Buildings_Near_Traffic_Distant_Birds_Stereo_FocusBIt

Park_Near_Traffic_Many_Birds_Stereo.wav
Park_Near_Traffic_Many_Birds_Stereo_FocusBlur.wav
Park_Outside_City_Helicopter_Patrolling_Stereo.wav
Park_Outside_City_Helicopter_Patrolling_Stereo_FocusBlur.wav
Roadside_Garden_Large_Stereo.wav
Roadside_Garden_Large_Stereo_FocusBlur.wav
Roadside_Garden_Small_Stereo.wav
Roadside_Garden_Small_Stereo_FocusBlur.wav
Schoolyard_Garden_Stereo.wav
Schoolyard_Garden_Stereo_FocusBlur.wav
Suburban_Park_With_People_Distant_Traffic_Stereo.wav
Suburban_Park_With_People_Distant_Traffic_Stereo_FocusBlur.wav
Suburban_Park_With_People_Stereo.wav
Suburban_Park_With_People_Stereo_FocusBlur.wav

Thank you for choosing SoundFellas for your creations!

www.soundfellas.com
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Duration

01:11.5
01:11.5
02:20.6
02:20.6
01:32.0
01:32.0
01:36.6
01:36.6
01:39.3
01:39.3
01:52.2
01:52.2
01:29.0
01:29.0
01:45.2
01:45.2
01:32.9
01:32.9
01:36.0
01:36.0
01:24.6
01:24.6
01:47.1
01:47.1
01:03.8
01:03.8

Channels

N NN NNNNMNNNNNNNNNNNNMNNNNNMNDNNNNNDNDNN



